
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973009836 5PSSDB 17.87 3.25 58.08

1973009861P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.88 4.95 88.51

1973009915P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 17.88 6.70 119.80

1973009970P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 17.85 6.70 119.60

1973010025P3 - (323-1658) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 13 5PSSDB 17.94 4.95 88.80

1973010071P3 - 323-1873 5PSSDB 17.94 7.60 136.34

1973010307P3 - 323-1625 7PSSDB 17.90 3.25 58.18

1973010322P3 - (323-1863) Project Gemini 5PSSDB 17.86 5.45 97.34

1973010351P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 17.89 3.25 58.14

1973010366P3 - (323-1639) Bellamina Ph 1 Det 5PSSDB 17.88 5.15 92.08

1973010400P3 - (323-1658) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 13 5PSSDB 17.86 4.95 88.41

1973010439P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 17.90 3.35 59.96

1973010453P3 - 323-1873 5PSSDB 17.90 7.60 136.04

1973010567P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 17.73 5.95 105.49

1973010631P3 - 323-1873 5PSSDB 17.81 7.60 135.36

1973010687P3 - (323-53) HURRICANE HARVEY GLO CDBG-MIT - DRAINAGE & FLOOD H7PSSDB 17.72 13.50 239.22

1973010774P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 17.71 3.25 57.56

1973010791P3 - (323-1761) Hutsell Elementary parking 5PSSDB 17.67 4.20 74.21

1973010829P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.72 4.95 87.71

1973010866P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.71 3.70 65.53

1973010891P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 17.74 3.25 57.65

1973010915P3 - 323-1880 7PSSDB 17.71 5.95 105.37

1973010980P3 - (323-1651) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 22 WSD 5PSSDB 17.72 5.15 91.26

1973011030P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.69 3.70 65.45

1973011060P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 17.83 5.95 106.09

1973011107P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 17.75 3.25 57.69

1973011132P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.73 3.70 65.60

1973011165P3 - (323-1651) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 22 WSD 5PSSDB 17.74 5.15 91.36

1973011206P3 - (323-1863) Project Gemini 5PSSDB 17.81 5.45 97.06

1973011262P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 17.73 3.25 57.62

1973011295P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.74 3.70 65.64

1973011320P3 - 323-277 5PSSDB 17.77 7.85 139.49

1973011372P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 17.74 3.25 57.65

1973011406 10PSSDA 17.71 5.95 105.37

3129.66

5% -156.48

Settlement
of payment

Luis Aguilera 6/26/2025

Luis Aguilera R005509

3798

D14

Pugmill - Order

P3 - 323-1625

P3 - 323-1880



SUBTOTAL 2973.18

-$330.00

TOTAL $2643.18

Fuel


	06-19-2025 to 06-25-2025



